

WELCOME CHRISTIE MOSER

We are excited to welcome Christie Moser as the newest president of the Morrisville Chamber of Commerce. Please reach out to any staff member with questions you may have or to get connected with Christie.

Key Information	Christie Moser has joined the Morrisville Chamber effective December 16, 2024, as the Morrisville Chamber of Commerce president.
	Christie brings tremendous experience to the role, having served as VP of Communications and Government Relations at the Cary Chamber from 2007 to 2017 before being elevated to Senior Vice President in 2017 and continuing in that role until 2023
About Christie	Christie has two decades of chamber experience with the sixth largest chamber in the state of NC. Christie will be able to quickly leverage her extensive experience working with and advocating for the business community, leading Chamber programs, and partnering with Town leadership and elected officials to guide the Morrisville Chamber to new heights. Christie is a 2002 graduate of North Carolina State University with a BA in Communication and a concentration in Public Relations. She has held roles in banking, finance and Chambers of Commerce since that time. She lives in Wake County and resides with her husband Frank and two boys, Finley and Asher.
Next Steps	Meet Christie We encourage you to join networking events such as Coffee & Connections in January to get to know Christie. Additionally, we are having an After Hours Meet-n-Greet event on January 30, 2025. Get Involved Christi has some great plans to further the mission of the Morrisville Chamber. We encourage you to get involved now and be a part of the growth we are already seeing. Join a committee and put your stamp on the Morrisville Chamber in 2025.

Additional Questions and Concerns